3-MeCTHbIX guBaH - Joko 1259,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

MaTepuan

MaTepunan Hor
HanonHeHue

SKU

215

85

80

50

60
HeBbIABUMXHON
Kpem

bapxaTt
Hepeso

JbIlWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPY>XXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHWeM Zig Zag

6947-3-20422319



